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Commercial Name

Commercial Address

Commercial Registration Number
The Date of Registration to Chamber :
Chamber Registration Number
Capital Registered to Chamber
Degree

Occupation Group

NACE Code
Main Activity

16.04.2019

: MAYSA MADENI ESYA SANAYI VE TICARET

LTD. STI.

: ORGANIZE SANAYI BOLGESI 10. CD. NO:35 38070

MELIKGAZI / KAYSERI

37282

10/10/2011

: 002526

:300.000 TL

: 002

: 16- IRON, STEEL AND ALUMINIUM

MANUFACTURER OF
TABLEWARE AND KITCHENWARE.

: 259901
: STEEL GOODS MANUFACTURING (BICYCLE,

IRONING BOARD, LAUNDRY, ETC.)

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

We hereby certify that the company, whose commercial name and registration number stated

above is our member.

This document was given upon the company’s request.
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General Secretary

Alsancak Mah. Kocasinan

Bulvari No: 161 38110 Kocasinan / Kayseri /Ttirkiye

www.kayso.org.tr info@kayso.org.tr Tel:0352 245 10 50 Faks: 0352 245 10 40
Ayrintili Bilgi: Handan TOK Dahili: 1432 E-Posta: htok@kayso.org.tr



